ANESTEZi PROGRAMI

GUZ YARIYILI BUTUNLEME SINAV PROGRAMI

L.SINIF

2.SINIF

SINAV SAATi

DERSIN ADI

SINIF

OGRETIM ELEMANI

DERSIN ADI

SINIF

OGRETIM ELEMANI

08:15-09:00

09:15-10:00

MESLEKi UYGULAMA

HASTANE

OGR. GOR. DR. S. BiLGIN

10:15-11:00

FizYOLOJi-I

ANFi

DR OGR.UYESi FARUK TAN

11:15-12:00

12:15-13:00

13:00-13:45

Enfeksiyon Hastaliklari

Al101

Ogr Gor Dr Z. SAGLAM

14:00-14:45

TIBBi TERMINOLOJI

D104

OGR. GOR. H. ASIK

15:00-15:45

1S3ILYVZVdIvans so

16:00-16:45

171V S 1vans 90

08:15-09:00

09:15-10:00

10:15-11:00

ANATOMI

D101

OGR.GOR.H.GERDAN

11:15-12:00

GENEL FARMAKOLOJi

D102

OGR. GOR. BUSRA OZYUREK

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45

16:00-16:45

VaWVvSyvIlvans Lo

08:15-09:00

BiLGi VE iLETiSiM TEK

D107

OGR. GOR. R.B. KARAKAYA

09:15-10:00

10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00

13:00-13:45

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45

16:00-16:45

39IN3$83d1vans 8o

08:15-09:00

09:15-10:00

10:15-11:00

11:15-12:00

13:00-13:45

14:00-14:45

SISTEM HASTALIKLARI

D103

OGR. GOR. H. ASIK

15:00-15:45

16:00-16:45

VI NDLvans 6

08:15-09:00

09:15-10:00

REANIMASYON |

D101

DR. OGR.UYE S. BiLGIN

10:15-11:00

KLINiK ANESTEZi |

D101

DR. OGR.UYE S. BiLGIN

11:15-12:00

ANESTEZi CiH.VE EKiP.

D101

DR. OGR.UYE S. BiLGIN

13:00-13:45

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45

16:00-16:45




